
EL CAMINO COLLEGE 
Financial Aid Office Disbursement Schedule 

 
16007 Crenshaw Boulevard, Torrance, California 90506   Phone: (310)660-3493 Email: eccfaid@elcamino.edu 

 
*All dates (except CARE, EOPS, & Cal Grants) are based on Higher One Debit Card postings. 

*Please allow 2 business days for direct deposit postings and 10 business days for postal mail delivery. 
 

Award  
Type 

Summer 2016 
Full Pell Disbursement 

Pell Grant  
 

& 
 

SEOG* 

6/3/16 
6/17/16 
7/15/16 
7/29/16 
8/12/16 

 
 

Pell & SEOG Prior Terms  
Full Disbursement 

7/15/16 
8/12/16 

 
 

Cal Grant 

Cal Grant Prior Terms  
Full Disbursement 

6/28/16 
7/26/16 
9/1/16 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*All dates (except CARE, EOPS, & Cal Grants) are based on Higher One Debit Card postings. 
*Please allow 2 business days for direct deposit postings and 10 business days for postal mail delivery. 
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