

EL CAMINO COLLEGEFinancial Aid Office Disbursement Schedule

16007 Crenshaw Boulevard, Torrance, California 90506 Phone: (310)660-3493 Email: eccfaid@elcamino.edu

*All dates (except CARE, EOPS, & Cal Grants) are based on Higher One Debit Card postings. *Please allow 2 business days for direct deposit postings and 10 business days for postal mail delivery.

Award Type	Summer 2016 Full Pell Disbursement
Pell Grant	6/3/16 6/17/16 7/15/16 7/29/16 8/12/16
SEOG*	Pell & SEOG Prior Terms Full Disbursement
	7/15/16 8/12/16
	Cal Grant Prior Terms Full Disbursement
Cal Grant	6/28/16 7/26/16 9/1/16

Revised: 5/27/16

^{*}All dates (except CARE, EOPS, & Cal Grants) are based on Higher One Debit Card postings. *Please allow 2 business days for direct deposit postings and 10 business days for postal mail delivery.